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ALESSANDRIA

ANCONA
AREZZ0
ASSISI
BELLAGIO
CAPRI
COMO
DESENZANO
FANO
FERRARA
FIRENZE
GARDA
GROSSETO
IMPERIA
IVREA
LAZISE
MESSINA

168
114
148

86
164

30
102
110
118

18
128

a6
170
220
1317

10

MODENA
MONZA
NORCIA
PERUGIA
PISA
RAPALLO
RAVENNA
RIMINI
SANREMO
SIRACUSA
SIRMIONE
SPEZIA
STRESA
TAORMINA
VENEZIA
VICENZA

178
12
140
126
214
96
206
200
192
62
48
184
138
20
36
H:






2801 CAPREAmchair 14911097 f

IT 2802 CAPRITwo seat sofa218x125x9;

IT 2804 CAPRI Gentral tables
IT 2805 CAPRI Side table
IT 2806" CAPRI Sidetable “w.

Avallablé‘bmsene ofﬁﬁquest .
T et el
HC 1504 glass vase withiwhite base .3
HC 1506 bonsai = =k
HC 1507 littleyound glassWases
HC 1509 set ofilittle glas:?&%s
HC 1510 grey vase !;

HC 2005 coffee sét -~

HC 4235  silver lamp with pinkifampshad
HC 7131 carpet s L
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10 CAPRI

ol ol o A0

[T2801 CAPRI Armchair
145x110x97 h

IT 2802 CAPRI Two seat sofa
218x125x97 h

IT 2804 CAPRI Central table
105x105x51 h

IT 2805 CAPRI Side table “gold”
#55x80 h

| Available boiserie on request

HC 1504 glass vase with white base
HC 1509 set of little glass vases
W v w4 HC 1511 brown glass vase

Y HC 2005 coffee set
| ~  HC2106 wallclock

- HC 4225 silver lamp with white lampshade
HC 5004 gold frame with ang. and leaf picture
. HC 5042 flower frame
L o HC 5044 gold frame with black back picture
S - HC 5046 gold and black frame with flower comp.
HC 5048 gold frame with picture
HC 5049 decapé frame with flower comp.
HC 7131 carpet
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HC 4222 applique 50x14x28 h

HC 2005 coffee set
HC 7129 carpet
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| 71205

MONZA

MONZA Mirror
285x12x135 h
MONZA Sideboard
310x65x117 h

Available boiserie on request

= 101014

“® HC1020
% - HC1036
. HC 2110

HC 4222

= G 7129

persian black jar
japan black jar
glass vase

column

applique 50x14x28 h
carpet
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Taormina is a new sitting room, its main feature is its rich and symmetric
inlay on its tables and even on the back of its armchairs. Finely padded by

our skillfull upholsterers, the final result is highly esthetic.
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[T1301 TAORMINA Armchair 90x75x103 h
IT-1304 TAORMINA Central table 100x100x60 h
~ IT1305 TAORMINA Side table 67x67x60h
IT 1306 TAORMINA Wine vetrine 215x70x245 h

IT 1501 COMO Armchair 75x90x110 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1037 glass vase with flower comp.

HC 2022 glass candlestick -
HC 4234 silver lamp with green lampshade
HC 7121 carpet
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IT 1306 TAORMINA Wine vetrine 215x70x245 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 2022 glass candlestick
HC 4233 antique gold lamp with pink lampshade
24 TAU R M I NA HC 7121 carpet
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26 TAORMINA

[T1301 TAORMINA Armchair
90x75x103 h

[T 1304 TAORMINA Central table
100x100x60 h

[T 1305 TAORMINA Side table
67x67x60 h

[T 1306 TAORMINA Wine vetrine
215x70x245 h

[T 1501 COMO Armchair
75x90x110 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1037 glass vase with flower comp.

HC 1505 glass vase

HC 2022 glass candlestick

HC 2232 column

HC 4233 antique gold lamp with pink lamp.
HC 4234 silver lamp with green lampshade
HC 7121 carpet

PR 3101 LS 110 door
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[T1501 COMO Armchair 75x40x110 h
IT1503 COMO Three seat so
IT 1504 COMO Central table
IT1505 COMO Side table 65
IT 1506 COMO Mirror 130x1

HC 1018
HC 1020
HC 1037
HC 2110
HC 2241
HC 4219
HC 4239
HC 7131

little persian black jar

japan black jar

glass vase with flower comp.

column

little globe

gold table lamp with green lampshade
antique gold lamp with white lampshade
carpet
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IT 1501 COMO Armchair 75x90x110 h
IT 1506 COMO Mirror 130x10x175 h
IT 1507 COMO Consolle 160x50x95 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1018 little persian black jar
HC 1020 japan black jar
HC 2109 clothes hanger

34 c 0 M 0 HC 7131 carpet
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IT1101 \kNEZIh Bed 235x210x230 h
IT1102 VENEZIA Complete bed set
IT1103 VENEZIA'Night table 73x37x65 h
A\bilable boiserie on reqyesh‘"

- HC 1035 "cilinder water | l!:nj
i, HC 1504 glass vasewit white base
e ¥5.410 2032 compg

@

B lapp
- N"‘b gular and leaf fhcture
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IT1104 VENEZIA Dressing table 210x53x92 h
[T 1105 VENEZIA Mirror 175x8x170 h
IT1106 VENEZIA Pouf g60x52 h

T 1107

VENEZIA Dormeuse 185x100x104 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1036
HC 1432
HC 1504
HC 4221
HC 6135
HC 6139
HC 7128

|

glass vase

couple of green glass vase

glass vase with white base

table lamp

towels with final lace (set 2 pz) 40x60/60x110
object tray g13x18 h

carpet

VENEZIA 41
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a2 VENEZIA

T1101
T1102
T1108

VENEZIA Bed 235x210x230 h
VENEZIA Complete bed set
VENEZIA Round Pouf ¢115x50 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 4221
HC 4228
HC 6134
HC 6137
HC 6145
HC 7128

table lamp

applique

bathrobe lady stripe
slippers closed style
beauty case 25x13x16 h
carpet
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9=VENEZIA Armchair
130x90x132 h
IT1110 VENEZIA Three seat sofa

IT 1111

310x100x146 h
VENEZIA Central tablé" )
120x120x57 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1502
HC 1513
HC 2106
HC 2022
HC 2252
HC 2232
HC 4104
HC 5042
HC 7132

red vase

big white vase with trasp. b
wall clock J

glass candlestick’

couple of crystal va

column i
chandelier

flower frame

carpet
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a6 VENEZIA

T1111
T1112
T1113

VENEZIA Central table 120x120x57 h
VENEZIA Sideboard 310x60x100 h
VENEZIA Mirror 280x10x142 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1014
HC 1018
HC 1020
HC 1427
HC 1502
HC 2022
HC 4104
HC 4240
HC 7132

persian black jar

little persian black jar

japan black jar

flower comp. in silver glass vase
red vase

glass candlestick

chandelier

gold lamp with white lampshade
carpet
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71003, SIRMIONE Armet

IT 1004 “SIRMIONE Central table 109@05x51 iy
LT 1'006"\512 NE Mirror 160x8x163 Hi§
- IT 1007 " SIRMIONE Consdlle 158+50:98h
" Available boiserie on request . K&

A : g™ M
1 HG 2027 . set of little vasesi. ' .~
“HG-2252 couple of crystal vases -

0 HC 4214 appligue -

" He'4238 antique gold famp with green lam
" WUHC.4220 polished lamp with pink lampshadé £
-4

HG 7121 carpet

b Sl
< 5
4 H A
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i hair 130x1083
IT 1003  SIRMIONE Three seat sofa 2x100x1 45

mo J'll |

s SIRMIONE 07 <

Fernral

e
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SIRMIONE
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[T1006 SIRMIONE Mirror 160x8x163 h
[T1007 SIRMIONE Consolle 158x50x91 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 2252 couple of crystal vases
HC 4214 applique
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IT 1001 SIRMIONE Armchair 130x105x110 h

IT 1003 SIRMIONE Three seat sofa 216x100x115 h
IT 1004 SIRMIONE Central table 105x105x51 h

IT 1006 SIRMIONE Mirror 160x8x163 h

IT 1007 SIRMIONE Consolle 158x50x91 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 2027 set of little vases

HC 2252 couple of crystal vases

HC 4214 applique

HC 4238 antique gold lamp with green lampshade
HC 7121 carpet

SIRMIONE ss
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72701 GROSSETO Bilard
illiar
184x312x85h
IT2702 GROSSETO Library
460x60x290 h
Available boiserie on request

- HC'2232 column
C2 i,tt[e-glob_e_




60 GROSSETO

IT2701 GROSSETO Billiard 184x312x85 h
IT2702 GROSSETO Library 460x60x290 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 2232 column
HC 2241 little globe
HC 4226 chandelier
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SIRACUSA

T T L

IT1901 SIRACUSA Table
305x120x81 h

IT1903 SIRACUSA Chair with arms
70x60x140 h

IT 1904 SIRACUSA Mirror
275x20x168 h

IT1905 SIRACUSA Sideboard
326x62x100 h

IT1906 SIRACUSA Vetrine
210x60x255 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1019 classic white vase

HC 1423 couple of little tree

HC 1427 flower comp. in silver glass vase
HC 2022 glass candlestick

HC 4104 chandelier

HC 4228 applique

HC 7133 carpet




IT 1906 SIRACUSA Vetrine 210x60x255 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 2022 glass candlestick
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IT1901
T 1903
[T1904
[T 1905

SIRACUSA Table 305x120x81 h
SIRACUSA Chair with arms 70x60x140 h
SIRACUSA Mirror 275x20x168 h
SIRACUSA Sideboard 326x62x100 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1019
HC 1427
HC 2022
HC 2110
HC 4104
HC 7133

1Y

classic white vase

flower comp. in silver glass vase
glass candlestick

column

chandelier

carpet

SIRACUSA 9
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Available boiserie on request

HC 1437 - couple of green vases
~ HC 1438 metal vase with lavender
. HC 2022 "glass candlestick
~HC 2024 tea set
HG.4223 floor lamp stand
«HC 5047 green frame with flower comp.
- =HC8295- gold.runner
o 4HO 8'2$- whlte runner




74 MESSINA

Available boiserie on request

HC 1437 couple of green vases

HC 1438 metal vase with lavender

HC 2022 glass candlestick

HC 5047 green frame with flower comp.
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|T3001 FIR
. (TW eds i ne ox140/18
- 1T3002 FI able 5 't

"r's
IT 3007 FIR 'I.': L"
IT 3008 FIRENZE Big Pouf 48x38 6h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1504 glass vase with white base
HC 2011 iron elephant, zebra, giraffe
HC 4231 floor lamp stand

HC 4232- table lamp

HC 4240 ]old lamp with white Iampshgﬂe

HC 5045 gold frame with flower comp.
HC 5049 , decape frame with flower comp
HC 7131 carpet
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g2 FIRENZE

Available with
personlized painted logo

IT3001 FIRENZE Convertible Nursery Bed
(two beds in one)115x140/185x150 h

IT3007 FIRENZE Small Pouf 38x28x28 h

IT 3008 FIRENZE Big Pouf 48x38x36 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 2119 wall clock

HC 4231 floor lamp stand

HC 5049 decape frame with flower comp.
HC 7131 carpet




FIRENZE ss
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IT 3003 FIRENZE Mirror 117x8x156 h

IT 3004 FIRENZE Dressing table 142x50x93 h
IT 3005 FIRENZE Child armchair 54x65x85 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 2011 iron elephant, zebra, giraffe
HC 4240 gold lamp with white lampshade




hsisi

This new luxurious bedroom is called Assisi and it is part of our new catalogue
“Italia”. This elegant bedroom is one of our best-seller furnishings
2 the reason why we have proposed it in a new version, with a new
finishing which makes it even more exclusive. The back of the finis is
ivory embellished with gold leaf and a pink decape’ effect.
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_-i 1 3SISI E 0x210x147 h . HC1014 persian black jar =
X “P. q&ﬁ‘ "I' et ~ HC1032 waterillusion =
] i 103 I Night table 59x38x67 h -~ HC 1033 white vase with plant:
Th ,f"‘"\q, haiir 55x55x108 h . HC1035 cilinder water illusion. &
‘,.m_ o f-r i ~— —HC-1503. glass vase ! |1
. Availghle bojSenen # . HC 2011 ironelephant; zebra, giraffe
-+ U - S Ho2109 olatheshanger,
1 U s ‘:'x“- HC 2206 shell sculpture™
: | B HC 2245 a pair of silver candlestick
h'- . HC 2251 silver candlestick
\ e . B ltiC 4224 apQILiqu.e
* HC 4233 antique_gold lamp with pink lampshad
HC 5044 gold frame with black-back-picture |
45" gold frame with flower composition
5046" gold and black frame with ﬂowqr comp
8 gold frame with picture
19" decape frame with.flower comp.
“carpet




90 ASSISI

IT 1404 ASSISI Mirror 180x10x140 h

IT 1405 ASSISI Dressing table 218x54x78 h
IT 1407 ASSISI Pouf g63x56 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 2011 iron elephant, zebra, giraffe

HC 2019 marble candles

HC 2245 a pair of silver candlestick

HC 2253 flower stand 40x40x50 h

HC 4233 antique gold lamp with pink lampshade
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ASSISI

T 1401

T 1402
T 1403

[T 1406

ASSISI Bed
220x210x147 h

ASSISI Complete bed set
ASSISI Night table
59x38x67 h

ASSISI Chair

55x55x108 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1014
HC 1032
HC 1033
HC 1035
HC 1503
HC 2206
HC 2253
HC 4224
HC 5045
HC 6134
HC 7130

persian black jar

water illusion

white vase with plant
cilinder water illusion
glass vase

shell sculpture

flower stand 40x40x50 h
applique

gold frame with flower comp.
bathrobe lady stripe
carpet
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SS11 Wardohe!300x661260
ASSISI Armchair 152x110x100 h

ck frame with flower comp.
e itﬁflowercomp.
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2201 R Armchair 115x90x107 h
3 _RAPALLO Three seat sofa 230x90x117 h
0 table g120x50 h '
" p _‘.‘ 0 ple O_h?I e
A3 "*'{n_x. RAPALLO Vetrine 135x50x217 h
~ Mvailable boiserie on request




IT2201 RAPALLO Armchair 115x90x107 h
IT 2204 RAPALLO Central table g120x50 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1502 red vase

HC 1512 big white vase
HC 2027 set of little vase
HC 4104 chandelier

HC 4230 floor lamp stand

100 RAPALLU HC 7135 carpet
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210x190 h
§'table220x48x75 h
EWith picture
ith-flower. comp.

e_bed.set "
t table64x42x55 h
0h

ANO Co
ANO
i 0
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e+ and-leaf pic.

'
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ANO Bed 21
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IT3301 DESENZANO Bed 210x210x190 h

IT 3302 DESENZANO Complete bed set

IT 3303 DESENZANO Night table 64x42x55 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 5003 black frame with picture
HC 5004 gold frame with angular and leaf picture
HC 5012 small square gold frame with picture

HC 5046 gold and black frame with flower comp.
106 DESENZANO

HC 4241 table lamp
HC 7131 carpet
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IT 3304 DESENZANO Mirror 180x130 h

IT 3305 DESENZANO Dressing table 220x48x75 h
IT 3306 DESENZANO Pouf g50x55 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1509 set of little glass vase

HC 1511 brown glass vase

HC 1513 big white vase with trasp. base
HC 1514 little brown glass vase

HC 1516 green glass vase

HC 5049 decape frame with flower comp.

HC 7131 carpet DESENZANU 109
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116 ANCONA FANO 117

IT 1601 ANCONA Armchair

- 75x75x119 h

— « [T1604 ANCONA Central table
110x110x50 h

= IT1605 ANCONA Side table

: g55x70 h

< ,-_,r.._,.ﬁ L i~ iR s A = =3 e e ' o S 13203 FANO Three seat sofa
Z& y - . : =Y = e S ! : 250x95x85 h

. i ﬁwﬂ; “ !_ g ) > I . ¢ = 2 < r“ 5 P A : Ly R it : = -.-q_ *_:__‘. ¥ I. i & :-.. . 'I,_. i, .. { : . : ” S " Available boiseris on request
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i _\3 - : e — Vi el ' e o e g ) ¥ . Lo - - " HC 1035 cilinder water illusion
c - T - \ i T i T N R o S 4 o LTI St B ) O g O T - o 3 - E & ~ HC 1037 glass vase with flower comp.
- - ol v A T e e e - e o e B = s AL SR 7 b - . HC1509 setoflittle glass vase
- ay Ll XL & . o z 1 e — T = o e e S c = . I"I 7 : 4 d ko iy E - , P - ., - - & - " HC 2255 column
HC 4236 gold lamp with pink lampshade
HC 4130 chandelier

HC 5048 gold frame with picture
HC 7131 carpet
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-ERRARA T2 235x1@xsp‘1r'--.
ERRARA GAIR60x65x11 5 e
FERRARA Chalk with arms/60x65x115.h
FERRARA Mirror 373x15x235h -~ . =
FERRARA Sideboard 26065103 h
: 06 -FERRARA Vetrine 210x70x235 h
~“Ayailable hoiserie op request <
“HC 1014 persian black jar %
HC 1018" little persian bl&ckﬂ&a:r
_HE1020 japan black jar
-~ HC1417 white round vase with flower comp.
of HC 1439 black round vase witfi flower comg:
o HC 2027 set of little vases
3 HC 2242 hig globe
HC 4130 chandelier =~
HC 7132 carpet
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FERRARA

Aigigtaiaiaisinissaaistars

b e bl e

=
o
=9
o X
o 3
N L
=S
oS 3
—
%Aun/_
~ = 5 .
o © Iy
- 2 =
== :
S o g -
=T = ©
MSM =
o
=E=2 =g
< <5 =95 |
o 3 = | ol
o e = <
[T = o 20 .

[ S = T
<@ g
ET88 ST E——
~ M~ = SN "

= —
EE= T T —_—

<
N
—









2 - - L ] &
IT3102 ia 00x100 h
Available boiserie

HC 1506 bonsai

HC 1507 little round gla

HC 2109 clothes hanger K
S HB:2254 column
. HGB046wgold and black frame with flower comp.
" HC 5048=gold frame.with picture

HC 5049 decape frame with flower comp.

HC 7131 carp e ——




132 GARDA

[T 2906

GARDA Chest of drawers 140x60x105 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1506
HC 2005
HC 2109
HC 2254
HC 4225
HC 5004
HC 5046
HC 5048
HC 7131

bonsai

coffee set

clothes hanger

column

silver lamp with white lampshade

gold frame with angular and leaf picture
gold and black frame with flower comp.
gold frame with picture

carpet
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IT2901
T 2904
IT 2906

T 3102

HC 1506
HC 2109
HC 4225
HC 5046
HC 5048
HC 5049
HC 7131

GARDA Arn
GARDA Centre
GARDA Chest of d

LAZISE Two seat sofa 24
Available boiserie on request

bonsai

clothes hanger

silver lamp with white lampshade

gold and black frame with flower comp.
gold frame with picture

decape frame with flower comp.

carpet
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IT 3102

IT 2904
[T 2906

LAZISE Two seat sofa 240x100x100 h

GARDA Central table 100x100x48 h
GARDA Chest of drawers 140x60x105 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1506
HC 1507
HC 2106
HC 2254
HC 4225
HC 5042
HC 5046
HC 5048
HC 5049
HC 7131

bonsai

little round glass vases

wall clock

column

silver lamp with white lampshade
flower frame

gold and black frame with flower comp.
gold frame with picture

decapé frame with flower comp.

carpet
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HC 2124 painted eggs
HC 2256 bathtub-taps
HE 2257 taps
He 6134 bathrobe lady stripe

“HC 6135 towels with final lace
. | (set 2 pz) 40x60/60x110
HC 6136 slippers open style
HC 6137 slippers closed style
object tray g13x18 h
~carpet 80x50
reo towels 100x80 h
pochette 30x11x22 h
oundry holder 32x27
beauty case 25x13x16 h

HC 6145



144 NORCIA

HC 2124
HC 2257
HC 6134
HC 6135

HC 6136
HC 6139
HC 6141

painted eggs

taps

bathrobe lady stripe
towels with final lace
(set 2 pz) 40x60/60x110
slippers open style
object tray g13x18 h
carpet 80x50




HC 2124
HC 6135

HC 6139
HC 6144
HC 6145

painted eggs

towels with final lace
(set 2 pz) 40x60/60x110
object tray g13x18 h
loundry holder 32x27
beauty case 25x13x16 h

NORCIA
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EZZ0 Complete bed set HC 1423 coupleof
3 “AREZZ0 Night table 7532465 h HC 2005 coffeaé

506 AREZZO Pouf 65¢65x50 h i1 3
12507 AREZZO Armchair 69x70x107 h 0 4220 polishe

IT 2509 AREZZO Three seat sofa 174x90x117 h -~ HC 4229 tablela
IT2510 AREZZO Central table g80x54 h HC 7134 car
ilable boiserie on request PR 3101 LSi
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IT 2504 AREZZO Mirror 193x10x140 h

IT 2505 AREZZ0 Dressing table 210x48x82 h
IT 2506 AREZZ0 Pouf 65x65x50 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 2206 shell sculpture

HC 2110 column

HC 4220 polished lamp with pink lampshade
HC 7134 carpet

AREZZ0
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T 2501

T 2502
T 2503

[T 2507

T 2510

AREZZ0 Bed
200x190x190 h

AREZZ0 Complete bed set
AREZZ0 Night table
75x32x65 h

AREZZ0 Armchair
69x70x107 h

AREZZ0 Central table
#80x54 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1030
HC 2005
HC 2110
HC 3005
HC 4130
HC 4229
HC 7134

water illusion
coffee set
column
mirror
chandelier
table lamp
carpet
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T 2507, AREZZ0 AT BOXTORLOT h 1 |
< VAT 2509 “ARELZ0THee seat sofa 17400KIT7 0 o

NSRS Y 2510 AREZZ0 Central tablew80x54 h
= _:L;__‘:_".-_“‘:—"‘.,-# vailable boiserie on request
b e o T 1 :

HC 1030 water illusion——~ * jo
HC 1423 couple of little free
HC 1432 couple of greeﬁﬁ'f‘asé vase
HC 2005 coffee set
HC 2109 clothes hanger
HC 2232 column
HC 3005 mirror
HC 4130 chandelier
HC 7134  carpet
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S = 3 : 3
< | A = 1 :
3 IT2001 VICENZA Armchair 80x85x1d5 h il = |/
| IT2003 VICENZA Three seat sof: X95x1 ' I =
IT2004 VICENZA Central table 118x/0x50°h . E
IT2005 VICENZA Side table rig 72x46 h | | E
ITZ(I)UB VICENZA Side table left ¢55%80 h R =
LY P ) E
= [T 1204 MONZA Mirror 285x12x1 B L =
~ [T 1205 MONZA Sideboard 310x69xE17 h 3 \ E
- Available boiserie on request| E ; 3
o HC 1014 persian black jar s : ‘_.'
LY - HC 1018 little persian black jar l!_f g -
- 1 HC 1020 japan black jar : ~
= HC 1509 set of little glass vase . ) .
b3 HC 2110 column i i .| =
& HC 4219 gold table lamp with gree ‘sha A 4 I =t
= HC 4237 table lamp with pink lam . : = _
o (i HC 7131 carpet : X _ Aeall F5
PR 3101 LS 110 door | j joee iy
: 11| : 111
, , |08e
Erl i
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162 VICENZA

[T 2003

VICENZA Three seat sofa 215x95x112 h

[T 2004 VICENZA Central table 118x70x50 h

[T 2005

IT1204
T 1205

VICENZA Side table right 72x72x46 h

MONZA Mirror 285x12x135 h
MONZA Sideboard 310x65x117 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1014
HC 1020
HC 1509
HC 2110
HC 4219
HC 7131

persian black jar

japan black jar

set of little glass vase

column

gold table lamp with green lampshade
carpet
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air 76x76x115 h

seat sofa 180x75x120 h
| table 110x60x47 h
ble 67x67x56 h
117x8x156 h

aise longue 230x110x130 h
st
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[T 3803 ALESSANDRIA Chaise longue 230x110x130 h

IT3701 BELLAGIO Armchair 76x76x115 h

[T 3703 BELLAGIO Three seat sofa 180x75x120 h
IT 3704 BELLAGIO Central table 110x60x47 h

IT 3705 BELLAGIO Side table 67x67x56 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1019 classic white vase

HC 4130 chandelier

HC 5004 gold frame with angular and leaf picture
HC 5049 decapé frame with flower comp.

HC 7131 carpet

PR 3101 LS 110 door







IFEFTES PR FRo LR £1 ¢ Heh

HC 1041
HC 1512
HC 2245
HC 2251
HC 4236
HC 4241
HC 5044
HC 5045
HC 5046
HC 5049
HC 7133

blue glass vase

big white vase

a pair of silver candlestick

silver candlestick

gold lamp with pink lampshade
table lamp

gold frame with black back picture
gold frame with flower composition

gold and black frame with fl. comp.

decape frame with flower comp.
carpet
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174 IMPERIA

L L L N oy

i
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[T 3504 IMPERIA Mirror 185x5x145 h

IT 3505 IMPERIA Dressing table 200x50x78 h
[T 3506 IMPERIA Pouf g50x55 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1041 blue glass vase

HC 1512 big white vase

HC 2245 a pair of silver candlestick

HC 2251 silver candlestick

HC 4236 gold lamp with pink lampshade
HC 7133 carpet

| CIAMOUR X |
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IT3501 IMPERIA Bed 210x205x150 h

[T 3502 IMPERIA Complete bed set

IT 3503 IMPERIA Night table 57x41x66 h
[T 3507 IMPERIA Side table g55x80 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1512 big white vase

HC 2245 a pair of silver candlestick

HC 2251 silver candlestick

HC 4241 table lamp

HC 5044 gold frame with black back picture

HC 5045 gold frame with flower composition

HC 5046 gold and black frame with flower comp.
HC 5049 decape frame with flower comp.

HC 7133 carpet |MPER|A 177
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IT2401 MODENA Armchair 75x80k11

IT 2403 MODENA Three seat sofa 1 90xg0x112 h
IT 2404 MODENA Central table 106x1{0bx51 h
IT 2405 MODENA Side table 52x53x5

VT Ry

41x101 h '

2 ",
classic white
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182 MODENA

IT 2406 MODENA Mirror 65x5x120 h
IT2407 MODENA Chest of drawers 115x41x101 h

IT 1501 COMO Armchair 75x90x110 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1019 classic white vase

HC 2005 coffee set

HC 4130 chandelier

HC 4219 gold table lamp with green lampshade
HC 7131 carpet

T
i

=S

i
)

% Ty

e

Al |







=
4
Ly

~——

IT3401 SPEZIA Table 300x120x80 h b= _ gt PRI B el T e f i
IT 3402 SPEZIA Chair 50x54x110 h = e N L e e ik h P ¥ e

IT 3403 SPEZIA Chair with arms 65x60x110 h ' 4 Ly T e P
IT 3404 SPEZIA Mirror 276x170 h

IT 3405 SPEZIA Sideboard 310x51x100 h

[T 3406 SPEZIA Vetrine 140x45x250 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1438 metal vase with lavender
HC 1514 little brown glass vase
HC 2109 clothes hanger

HC 4119 applique

HC 4242 chandelier

HC 7133 carpet
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188 SPEZIA

IT 3401
T 3402
T 3403
T 3404
T 3405
T 3406

SPEZIA Table 300x120x80 h

SPEZIA Chair 50x54x110 h

SPEZIA Chair with arms 65x60x110 h
SPEZIA Mirror 276x170 h

SPEZIA Sideboard 310x51x100 h
SPEZIA Vetrine 140x45x250 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1438
HC 1514
HC 2109
HC 4119
HC 4242
HC 7133

metal vase with lavender
little brown glass vase
clothes hanger

applique

chandelier

carpet




190 SPEZIA

S T3401

T 3402

73403

T 3404
T 3405
. T 3406
T 3407

& 173408

SPEZIA Table
300x120x80 h
SPEZIA Chair
50x54x110 h
SPEZIA Chair with arms
65x60x110 h
SPEZIA Mirror
276x170 h
SPEZIA Sideboard
310x51x100 h
SPEZIA Vetrine
140x45x250 h
SPEZIA Trolley
53x98x76 h
SPEZIA Side table
#55x80 h

Available boiserie on request

HC 1438

HC 1514

= HC 1515
! HC 2106
HC 2109

HC 4119

HC 4242

HC 7133

metal vase with lavender
little brown glass vase
square black flower comp.
wall clock

clothes hanger

applique

chandelier

carpet







IT3601 SANREMO Table 300x120x78 h
[T 3603 SANREMO Chair with-arms-59x56x101-h

IT3604 SANREMO Mirror 220x10KT40

IT 3605 SANREMO Sideboard 300x92x99.h
IT 3606 SANREMO Vetrine 135x46x222.h =
Available boiserie onrequest

HC 1509
HC 1516
HC 2026
HC 2027
HC 2232
HC 4119
HC 4019
HC 7128
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set of little glass vase
green glass vase
silver candlestick v
set of little vases
column
applique
crystal lamp
carpet |




196 SANREMO

IT 3603 SANREMO Chair with arms 59x56x101 h
IT 3606 SANREMO Vetrine 135x46x222 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 2026 silver candlestick with tray

HC 5004 gold frame with angular and leaf picture
HC 5049 decape frame with flower comp.

HC 7128 carpet




198

IT 3603 SANREMO Chair with arms 59x56x101 h
IT 3604 SANREMO Mirror 220x10x140 h

IT3605 SANREMO Sideboard 300x52x95 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1515 square black flower comp.
HC 1516 green glass vase

HC 4119 applique

HC 4019 crystal lamp

HC 7128 carpet
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SANREMO
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100x95x104 h

t sofa 225x95x113 h
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204 RIMINI

IT2301 RIMINI Armchair 100x95x104 h
IT2303 RIMINI Three seat sofa 225x95x113 h
[T 2304 RIMINI Central table 128x65x45 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 2027 set of little vases
HC 4104 chandelier
HC 7136 carpet

B e A ki e A
b r

< ]

FRTITE W mpaly e
- R R







o

-..'}f- F

i LTl iR s

==E====7
b
e

h

o -

3

i S, N N

=
E - -

e LEE

A AR LTl AT LI L AR T AT R R E SR E R R

e T

b i e e |

- R LR R TSR REERIEEARTR LR AR R R

ALl AL ALAL AL AA R AR RLLtE SR EA R A

e T e T T e e T T G T T e e e i e e e e e e e e e e

-
Te=a=sa==

A,
.

heh e 38

=

e

=¥

IT 2101 RAVENNA Bed 200X

IT 2102 RAVENNA Comple ) )
IT 2103 RAVENNA Night tablé 35%56
[T2104 RAVENNA Mirror 125x10x125,

IT 2105 RAVENNA Dressing table 13557
IT2106 RAVENNA Chair 50x50x105 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1420 small white vase
HC 1421 medium white vase
HC a pair of silver candlestick
ver candlestick
l pplique

all frame with oval picture
Id frame with black back picture
Id and black frame with flower comp. -
d frame with picture -
ape frame with flower comp.
uty case 25x13x16 h
pet

&



210 RAVENNA

T 2104
IT2105
T 2106

HC 1038
HC 1420
HC 1421
HC 4239
HC 2245
HC 2251
HC 5049
HC 6145
HC 7130

RAVENNA Mirror 125x10x125 h
RAVENNA Dressing table 135x52x85 h
RAVENNA Chair 50x50x105 h
Available boiserie on request

water illusion

small white vase

medium white vase

antique gold lamp with white lampshade
a pair of silver candlestick

silver candlestick

decape frame with flower comp.

beauty case 25x13x16 h

carpet




IT2107 RAVENNA Wardrobe 260x60x211 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1504 gl ith white b
T caet RAVENNA 213
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218 PISA

IT 3905 PISA Consolle 175x50x90 h
IT 3906 PISA Mirror 140x10x175 h
Available boiserie on request

HC 1408 black vase
HC 4163 applique
HC 7130 carpet
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ITA001 - IVREA Table 235x120x80 '

/IT4002. IVREA Chair 60x65x115 h-
REA Chair with arms GQZ(E
REA Mirror 200x15x130 h
REA Sideboard 260x65x10




" [
' i
5
»
. s iy s 4 e e %=
' ) . i b s ‘.
- - o 1
112 .
| - £ &
| % e ey, EX \ -
|
1%
L tE | )
\ \
A " )
| = \
¥ -
| - - s \
1 .- \
| e ——— i
\ oy e \
\ U - . L &Y
\ 1 | .
= LR 5 - = = - by L &Y
B | CTe Y - Fan
- | i t
h . |
\ / : \
' { - . kN - s { i
! N | o= 1 \
. ' \

i,

224 |VREA

2

-t
L3 s P ==t T = &

8 —=
:

% _

i

_

IT 4007 IVREA Vetrine 210x70x235 h
Available boiserie on request
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b

‘.'_I.. .'!5 '_"__.. it -

AR5 e
PR R (R 5 e

&

b =

-
-

*

LA
bjjt |
lr_"‘__f'_./.,.

o t‘l.-'.ﬂ..-h“.-n.,n‘.._ll.“;-.r'n

IT4001 IVREA Table
235x120x80 h
IT 4002 IVREA Chair
60x65x115 h
IT 4004 IVREA Mirror
200x15x130 h
IT 4005 IVREA Sideboard
260x65x103 h
IT 4006 IVREA Chest of drawers
- 150%65x90 h
. Available boiserie on request
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HC 1014 persian black jar

HC 1018 little persian black jar

HC 2245 a pair of silver candlestick

HC 2252 couple of crystal vases

HC 4224 applique

HC 4243 gold lamp with green lampshade
HC 7137 carpet

[Z




finishing samples

GOLD WHITE

622 Brushed white lacquer with gold leaf 625 White/light blue lacquer with gold leaf 626 White/green lacquer with marble
decoration and gold leaf

601 Shining gold leaf 602 Shining gold and silver leaf 604 Brushed shining gold leaf 853 Light brushed shining gold leaf

802 Shining gold with brown craquet 803 Shining gold with black decape 808 Shining gold with white decapé 637 white lacquer with gold leaf, 638 white lacquer with violet polychromed 655 white lacquer with yellow marble 659 white and blue lacquer

ANTIQUE GOLD

blue marbled and polychromed and gold leaf effect and gold with gold and silver

85 0 Antique gold leaf with back 6681683 white lacquer with gold leaf 675 White lacquer with gold and silver leaf 682 Brushed white lacquer with gold leaf 685 White lacquer with gold leaf
in black colour and brass with ceramic insert and pink decoration

TEMPERA WHITE

603 Antique gold leaf

.'.-. -
il .3——~<<\ =]
= e v

.“‘_).: — -7;:".

851 Antique brushed and white decapé 854 Antique gold leaf with back in walnut 855 Antique light gold leaf 700 white tempera lacquer 653 White tempera lacquer
gold leaf with back in black colour with back in walnut with light blue and gold

SILVER ANTIQUE WHITE

g o

665 1667 Antique white lacquer

't

698 Shining silver leaf 607 Brushed shining silver leaf 800 Shining silver with black decape 807 Shining silver with white decape 621 Antique sponged white lacquer

with gold leaf
ANTIQUE SILVER

606 Antique silver leaf 856 Antique silver leaf with back in walnut 857 Antique brushed silver leaf 670 Antique white with gray decapé 694 Antique white lacquer 695 Antique white lacquer
with back in walnut and gold leaf with silver leaf decoration with antique blue polychromed

BRONZE IVORY

-
J

699 Shining bronze 80 1 Shining bronze with black decape 80 5 Bronze with white and green decapé 617 Ivory lacquer with gold leaf 6 18 Brushed ivory lacquer with gold leaf 63 6 Ivory and green lacquer with gold leaf 6 5 8 Ivory and green lacquer
with beige marble effect



WALNUT

684 Ivory lacquer with gold leaf 686 Ivory lacquer with gold leaf 657 walnut with marquetry 662 walnut with green and gold 663 walnut with gold leaf and black lacquer
and green marble effect and bordeaux decoration and craque white with gold

ANTIQUE IVORY

W — — - ——
|
639 Antique polished ivory 687 Antique ivory with gold leaf 674 Antique ivory with green and beige 672 walnut with silver leaf 678 walnut with gold leaf and antique white 690 walnut with briar insert 691 wainut with gold leaf
and polychromed flower marble effect and polychromed

BEIGE ANTIQUE WALNUT

623 Brushed beige/pink lacquer 627 Beige/green lacquer with marble 629 Antique beige lacquer with gold leaf 609 Antique walnut with gold leaf 612 Antique walnut with gold 634 Antique walnut 696 Antique walnut with silver leaf
with gold leaf decoration and gold leaf and silver leaf

LIGHT WALNUT

L —

633 Brushed beige/light blue lacquer 676 Beige lacquer with dark green marble 611 Light walnut with gold and silver leaf 804 Antique light walnut with gold
effect and violet design and white decapé

LACQUER CHERRY

632 Antique light blue/white lacquer 6 54 Light blue lacquer 614 Cherry
with silver leaf with white and silver

669 Light blue lacquer with gold leaf 8 58 Shining black 8 59 Black lacquer 65 0 Polished briar 679 Black inlaid with light briar wood 680 Inlaid briar with black walnut insert 689 Inlaid briar with gold leaf

and gold leaf and gold leaf and walnut
DECAPE NATURAL

666 Natural polished 681 Bois de rose with inlaid briar 688  1nlaid bois de rose with brass insert
and brass with ceramic insert

630 Antique decapé lacquer with silver leaf 673 Antique decape lacquer 692 polished walnut with green decapé

with silver leaf and polished briar and gold leaf
WALNUT

608 walnut 610 walnut with silver and gold leaf 613 walnut with beige lacquer and gold leaf 635 walnut with blue lacquer 697 nNatural polished with gold leaf and decape
with gold and silver leaf



Firmen Sitz in Schwandorf
Glamour & Decor UG Germany
Hummel Str. 19 A

92421 Schwandorf

Telefon: +49 (0) 94 31 /75 18 59
Mobil: +49 (0) 176 / 21 17 43 56
Skype: marina.bolgarov





